
ELIMINATION 1

sail competitor points
ESP-0 Alejandro Alcazar Rodriguez 0.7
AUT-30 Markus Poltenstein 2
TUR-611 Erkan Morgan 3
FRA-808 Eric Thieme 4
FRA-316 Rabetaud Gilles 5
FRA-163 Wilfried Vanherweghe 6
ITA-125 Giorgio Giorgi 7
TUR-74 Ali Sinan Gerzile 8
SRB-01 Leonid Judin 9
FRA-70 Fabien Courtiade 10
POR-12 Rui Borges de Sousa 11
FRA-600 Michel Merceur 12
FRA-913 Jean-Philippe Giambino 13
FRA-930 Franck Limonier 14
FRA-802 Arnaud Louis 15
FRA-832 Dominique Gaillard 16
ITA-95 Massimilano Bruyetti 17
ITA-22 Roberto Actis 18
FRA-61 Frederic Houdier 19
TUR-37 Metin Osmanoglu 20
FRA-420 Xavier Le Saux 21
FRA-399 Christophe Gaven 22
FRA-157 Xavier Collin 23
ESP-1110 Miguel Angel Rioja 24
CZE-7 Toth Martin 26
FRA-146 Carol Styczen 26
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2015 IFCA JUNIOR, YOUTH & MASTERS SLALOM EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

RESULTS (GRAND0 MASTERS

RANK SAIL NAME DIVISION EL 1 EL 2 EL 3 EL 4 EL 5 EL 6 EL 7 EL 8 EL 9 EL 10 EL 11 EL 12 EL 13 EL 14 EL 15 TOT
1 ESP-0 Alejandro Alcazar Rodriguez MASTER 0.7 0.7
2 AUT-30 Markus Poltenstein GM 2 2
3 TUR-611 Erkan Morgan MASTER 3 3
4 FRA-808 Eric Thieme GM 4 4
5 FRA-316 Rabetaud Gilles GM 5 5
6 FRA-163 Wilfried Vanherweghe MASTER 6 6
7 ITA-125 Giorgio Giorgi MASTER 7 7
8 TUR-74 Ali Sinan Gerzile MASTER 8 8
9 SRB-01 Leonid Judin GM 9 9

10 FRA-70 Fabien Courtiade MASTER 10 10
11 POR-12 Rui Borges de Sousa GM 11 11
12 FRA-600 Michel Merceur GM 12 12
13 FRA-913 Jean-Philippe Giambino GM 13 13
14 FRA-930 Franck Limonier GM 14 14
15 FRA-802 Arnaud Louis MASTER 15 15
16 FRA-832 Dominique Gaillard GM 16 16
17 ITA-95 Massimilano Bruyetti MASTER 17 17
18 ITA-22 Roberto Actis GM 18 18
19 FRA-61 Frederic Houdier GM 19 19
20 TUR-37 Metin Osmanoglu GM 20 20
21 FRA-420 Xavier Le Saux MASTER 21 21
22 FRA-399 Christophe Gaven GM 22 22
23 FRA-157 Xavier Collin MASTER 23 23
24 ESP-1110 Miguel Angel Rioja MASTER 24 24
25 CZE-7 Toth Martin MASTER 26 26
26 FRA-146 Carol Styczen MASTER 26 26
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